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SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP November 2 GOVERNMENT Wales
rresenten v YINCSTONE SX 1
Date: 02111124 Qualifying - Seeded Group Started at: 15:48:36
Event: Q07 Laps: 8 Min
Weather: Cloudy Starters: 12
Track: Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted ot 4:08 PM
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 17 Joey SAVATGY (USA) Honda 43481 7of 9
2 4 Luke CLOUT (NSW) / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 43813 6of 9 332 332
3 1 Dean WILSON (SCO) / Froth / SCT Logistics / Honda Racing ~ Honda 43839 7of 9 358 026
4 14 Jed BEATON (VIC)/ CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 43.948 90f10 467 109
5 102 Matt MOSS (NSW) / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 44153 6of 9 672 205
6 9 Aaron TANTI (QLD) / Boost Mobile / Froth / Honda Racing Honda 45183 4of 9 1.702 1.030
7 64 Dylan WILLS (NSW) / GASGAS Racing Team GasGas 45666 9of 9 2.185 483
8 199 Nathan CRAWFORD (QLD) / KTM Racing Team KTM 45830 70of10 2349 164
9 5 Joel WIGHTMAN (NSW) / Yamaha Motor Aust. / Pro-Moto Yamaha 45907 40of 9 2.426 077

Susp. / DFD Plumbing / Incite Grahpics
45 Hayden MELLROSS (NSW) / Mellross Homes / Kirbtech Ind/  KTM 46.070 50f 9 2.589 163
Exclusive Trailers / Newcastle Powersports
11 162 Luke ZIELINSKI (QLD) / SFC Racing / Trac-Rite Suspension ~ Yamaha 47031 70f 9 3550 961
12 81 Joel EVANS (QLD) / MX Store / Viking Industrial Yamaha 47865 T7of 9 4384 834
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*** ALL RIDERS QUALIFY FOR HEATS ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Race Director - Kevin Williams
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